
Total Credits Allocated to Date: 1,000,000.00$         

Total Credits Approved to Date: 734,612.68$             

Name of Organizations Credits Approved

   QCO - BEREAN CHILDREN'S HOME INC 9,850.00                   

   QCO - BRIDGE BUILDERS LEADERSHIP INITIATIVE 4,510.00                   

   QCO - CARES CENTER INC (DBA CANOPY CHILDREN'S SOLUTIONS) 32,370.00                 

   QCO - CATHOLIC CHARITIES INC. 8,700.00                   

   QCO - CENTER FOR PREGNANCY CHOICES-METRO AREA 93,393.87                 

   QCO - COMMUNITY FOOD PANTRY -                           

   QCO - DESOTO COUNTY DREAM CENTER -                           

   QCO - FIRST BRIDGE 10,400.00                 

   QCO - GREENWOOD INTERFAITH MINISTRIES -                           

   QCO - HOMES OF HOPE FOR CHILDREN INC 7,200.00                   

   QCO - HOPE CLINIC 35,200.00                 

   QCO - LIFE CHOICES PREGNANCY CARE CENTER INC 70,019.54                 

   QCO - LITTLE LIGHTHOUSE CENTRAL MS, THE 99,600.10                 

   QCO - MISSISSIPPI FAMILIES FOR KIDS 1,370.00                   

   QCO - OSEOLA MCCARTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTER -                           

   QCO - PALMER HOME FOR CHILDREN 35,150.00                 

   QCO - PARKGATE PREGNANCY CLINIC, INC 19,000.00                 

   QCO - REGIONAL REHABILITATION CENTER INC 2,900.00                   

   QCO - THE PANTRY OF OXFORD AND LAFAYETTE COUNTY, MS 8,900.00                   

   QCO - WOMEN'S RESOURCE CENTER -                           

   QCO - YOUTH VILLAGES INC. 4,000.00                   

   QFCCO - BAPTIST CHILDREN'S VILLAGE 113,096.90               

   QFCCO - CHRISTIANS IN ACTION INC. 6,000.00                   

   QFCCO - FAITH HAVEN, INC. 2,400.00                   

   QFCCO - HOPE FOR CHILDREN INC 11,400.00                 

   QFCCO - METHODIST CHILDREN'S HOMES 24,950.00                 

   QFCCO - MISSISSIPPI CHILDREN'S HOME SOCIETY (CANOPY CHILDREN'S SOLUTIONS) 75,635.02                 

   QFCCO - SALLY KATE WINTER'S MEMORIAL CHILDRENS H 8,700.00                   

   QFCCO - SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN SERVICES 4,840.00                   

   QFCCO - SUNNYBROOK CHILDREN'S HOME 45,027.25                 

Allocated and Approved Credits by Organization for the 2024 Calendar Year for Contributions to 

Qualifying Charitable Organizations (QCOs) & Qualifying Foster Care Charitable Organizations (QFCCO)

Last updated January 06, 2025 


